@ market xcel		erial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhin Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 K. VIII YANNAN		PIC of the f	reelancer
Research Data by N	ANDUF and collecting of farket Xcel as pollecting	1 P registered with us as a freel tata. He/She has been authorized by project exercise Assignment Letter	ance supplier for to collect Market r. Reference No:		
				(Card Holde	r's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
House Address Chennon.	piun.	Job Title: 20250123 Job Title: Cherry Fieldwork Location: Chenny	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	mxcf:	1023-00b
	the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertain tended on. d other associated fees as mentioned here Segment - Center	runder, on the terms ar		
Om	and - Chempon 1			DAY	800

permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	1) Witness Name: K. Wijayala wh
Ampige. p	Contact number: 80156006003.
- 17 · 1	Signature: K. Ucrayolas in
Signature:	2) Witness Name: A . Route bea
Ampiga .8-	Contact number: A LLST
0	Signature: 190735\$4

oile N	:- o:-		10928	02.13 h	7						
						BIL	L				
To: MA No. 15. 1st Perambur,	er's Name ARKET XC I Floor, AA Ro Chennai-600 AAECM5086D	EL DAT ad, Kasturi 011	A MATR	Nagar,	LTD.	SPLES	DUI N	ommercia	a bosinisteron	2013-00	Invoice na sonsi
1,7100.3	name and		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agair	ist Ass	ignment/	sstated belo	W5	A Scholard
Job No:	202	5012	3 .	topulture.	THE SHOOT I			signment and Date		Assignment r and Date	Quantity And Amount
	lob Title: (Apt 4PT			e Zinginiye)		alzho)	10110-167		S DAVIN S STATE	Payble	
	Locations		enno	-		NIFE.	of last	nysoro to	est nated)		La Ballada
	Assignn			100 FZ 6 9V	rade nh ha	0.00	s hno is	may lieb y	In au Carding	indiana, ola	00090
	lection Ty		gment			Qua	intity	Rate		Amount	
	riefing char ecruitment/		Listina								
	ain intervie		Lizenig								
4- Ma	ain intervie	w-									
	deration/T		n/Transcri	iption/Oth	ers						
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges .				- 10					
Supervisio	n Charges					11	DAY	800		800	
	e Name:				KSHm				0		
	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	re:	10/3/2	13	K	- Vinjay	aletti	Mx238	F
Totals										800	
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es					Amo	ount:-			
				Time.	Gra	and 1	otal (A+B) For	Net Payme	ent	
Rupees in 1	Words:	FI	gHm	and	only	,			The same	1 2 4	1-7-1-5
				-		Sur	nma	rv			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd	ched/	Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
	2035023	Our	chan		IDAY		(5	IDAY	IDAY	0
My PAN Action	clare the inform count Num Bank Acco Bank Acco	mation ment ber is: ount Nam	tioned herein	PINA 7955	-p.			Benefi	ciary Bank Nar ciary IFSC Cod	e with all terms and cone: TNDIA e: TDIB e: TDIB Received On:	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: K VITAYOLO KSHIMI	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Chemoca	RAZYOBE DAM registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market darket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: Valid From A 12 to 80 112 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: Polygon Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name RAZIYA begen House Address Sondhapet	Job No: 20250123. Job Title: CHATUIPT. Fieldwork Location: Chennon	Freelancer Code: MX CF 2023-P17 Reference No: Date: 11 1 25
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Quit	Quut- Chennan	IDAN	650	

The above stated assignment will start from an animal start from the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10 [3 [25	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	1) Witness Name: K. Kirayaleton
h	Contact number: Sors 6 406 gs
fance	Signature: K. Minangalaleta
Signature:	2) Witness Name: D. learth bo
	Contact number: 190173536
	Signature:

							`					
Form one	of the Free	lancer:	RAS	ZIYA	BEH	Um -						
lane s	s:- No:-		R	214A 01540	-	02						
Mobile			3	1340	5 4							
11/							BILL					
/ Jone	RKET XC	& Addr	ess				F	or Comr	nercial I	Use:		
MA 1st	Floor. AA Ro	ad, Kastur	Bai Gandle	RIX PVT	LTD.		170 E	III Steel S	207	A DOLL	GIAN AND AND	LHAT WIT
Fahil.	unennal-but	1011	- Garage	n ivagai,			D	ate:	1297	1013	lac	in the points
MINO.: A	AECM5086D	Holtain	The pro-				Fr	eelance	er Code:		CP 2023 - C	17
	minimum.	TISTING.	Toward	ls my Ch	arges/	Feesag	gainst	Assign	ment/ss			overso and
Job No: {	20251	5123		The state of	of the	ava dr. avido 1 eyes		l Assigr er and l			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title	e C	UTAH	PT	ario pinish	Textun	Anyoli g	UN 19161	1011	71V-752	SPECTOR STATE	THE GOVERNMENT STORY	Payble
Fieldwork	Locations	: 0	henno	M .	TEN PE	in the latest	.legal.	namyse	la falsa	ar au las	Landings right	ht south
	r Assigni		1111	diapless i	ayoda r	to boths	una ba	s be jevi	leb ydiir	the Quar	tot land Imaliat	711 (56 93)
	pata Collection Type & Segment					Quantit	У	late		Amount		
	riefing cha		/Listing				*					
	lain intervi		, cisting				DAY	6	, 0		650	
	4- Main interview-				12119				0.0			
	Moderation/ Specify)		on/Transc	cription/Ot	hers							
Other F	ees/Cha	rges .	7									
Supervis	ion Charge	5	1									
	ve Name		K,		A YI	HAI			7.27	V	· Virianal	mlan-i
Totals	ployee II): Date:	Signati	ure:	013	125	/	mxa	50+		650	018
	or Assignen	nt		Job No.	1	Task Cod	de Ar	nount:-			-20	No.
B) Superv	ision Charg	ges				-	Ar	nount:-				
						Grand	Total	(A+B)	For Ne	t Payme	ent	
Rupees in	Words:	C-	Txhu	dred	Ci	Яч	onla			THE		
	4						mma					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted		y Rejected Agreed by		ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
9	0250103	Oin,	Chevi	ant	Ido	UJ.		0	10	lay	1 day	0
I solemnly dec	lare the inform	nation ment	ioned herein	(both sides of	f the page) is true an	d correct t	o the best	of my belief	s and I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
My PAN Acc	count Num	ber is:										
Beneficiary	Bank Acco	unt Name	e: RAZ	ETYN B	ECIO	M.		Ber	eficiary l	Bank Nam	e: INDIAN C	VERSEAS BAN
Beneficiary	Bank Acco	unt Numb	per: 030	OFO	000 5	5337	9	Ben	eficiary l	FSC Code	IOBAOOC	
E&OE									OF BELL			
										Bill R	eceived On:	
K	nos	~		k	1/2	andle	nen	10/2		- Dill C	a a skeed 0. Cl	
	gnature &		*	1		oved by			195	Bill C	necked & Cleare	d On:
(5)	Siluture &	Jule)			Appr	oved by	, with a	ate				

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Y - VII AYALAKSH +AI Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I	INE AMONT. P registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: Valid From: [2] 200 3 Job 5 Fieldwork Mobile No: 9562 4 683 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name NESAMANI. P House Address Chemnon.	Job No: 20250123, Job Title: CHATT MPT Fieldwork Location: Chennal	Freelancer Code: MxCF2014-272 Reference No: Date: 111125
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quit	10 mg - Chonaon	37.4	100

The above stated assignment will start from 121125 and end on 2011 5 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: NESAMAWI.P.	1) Witness Name: K. VITAYALAKSHM. Contact number: SOIS broby 3. Signature: K. Wijayalawhi.
Signature: Negami P.	2) Witness Name: A. Korth. Der Contact number: 1904173524 Signature:

ne of the Freelancer: NESAMANI.P. dress:-9566246987 obile No:-BILL Customer's Name & Address For Commercial Use: TO : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor, AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Bill No: 32985 (0/3/25)
Date: 32985 (0/3/25)
Freelancer Code: My CF2024-978. Perambur, Chennal-600011 PAN No.: AAECM50860 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Job No: 20250123. **Original Assignment** Revised Assignment Quantity And Number and Date Number and Date Amount Job Title: CHMUIPT Payble Fieldwork Locations: CHENNAI Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 100 37 3- Main interview -4- Main interview-5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)..... Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Wigyaloterni **Executive Name:** EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-B) Supervision Charges Amount:-Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Threethousend Rupees in Words: Seven Summary Invoice Quantity **Quantity Paidinthis** Quantity Payable in Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Assignment Collection Segment Job No. Subsequent Invoices IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Submitted Number 0 37 37 I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ALPPN9 22 9E Beneficiary Bank Name: KARNATO KA BANK Beneficiary Bank Account Name: NESAMANI.P. KAR80000496 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4962500101507601. Beneficiary IFSC Code: E&OE Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On: Nagman Approved by with date (Signature & Date)

market xcel	17, Okhta Indust Executive Name : Mobile No. :	Estate, Ner	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by I Date of Location: Channe	s and collecting Market Xcel as places Mobile No: 91	data, He/She er project spe Valid From	ered with us as a freelathas been authorized to cific Assignment Letter in 18 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1	o collect Market r. Reference No: 2 dob Fieldwork		
					(Card Hold	er's Signature)
		Assi	gnment letter			
Freelancer Name D. House Address Chemo on		Job Title: C	250123 Thoragen Cation: Penn ris	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date: { } \		2023-607
etail at the project brie	fing which you had	attended on.	ing the assignment pertaining the dees as mentioned here.			
etail at the project brie We now offer you fees to below and overleaf.	fing which you had for the assignment a at:	attended on. nd other associat		under, on the terms a		
letail at the project brie We now offer you fees to below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignmen	fing which you had for the assignment a at:	attended on. nd other associat	ted fees as mentioned here	under, on the terms a	nd conditions	mentioned Rate Rs.
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignumbers/quantity through that ac collected in the ascommunicated at the assignment, and you ar permanent/temporary without showing any results.	nment will start from the device hande e device is sent direct e above stated briefill without any further effect to purp the Casson thereof.	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	egment - Center	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always and a result in non-acceptant employment but nor any other person, icompany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) It should be ded data be syncian active and Gotance and maynerely an assignand that no reright to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Properties of the control of th
The above stated assignumbers/quantity through that ac collected in the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any related in the solemnly declare the	nment will start from the device hande e device is sent direct e above stated briefill without any further effect to purp the Casson thereof.	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	d end on Annual Dr. The or the data collection task in ed server. The device location to you. This is not a of your choice or work for entertained in future. The Collection task in the data collection to you. This is not a fixed by your choice or work for entertained in future. The Collection of the page) is true and	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always and a result in non-acceptant employment but nor any other person, icompany reserves its	Quantity (Nos) It should be ded data be syncome active and Gontance and mannerely an assignand that no reright to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Properties of the control of th
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignumbers/quantity through that as communicated at the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any relationship in the terms and conditions.	nment will start from the device hande e device is sent direct e above stated briefill without any further effect to purp the Casson thereof.	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	egment - Center Chemos d end on Marchael the data collection task in ed server. The device location action to you. This is not a of your choice or work for entertained in future. The Col ides of the page) is true and	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always and a result in non-acceptant employment but not any other person, company reserves its correct to the best of respectively.	Quantity (Nos) It should be ded data be syncomercive and may merely an assignand that no registre to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Proposition of the gramment to you as quest from you foate your assignment to gramment agree with all
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignumbers/quantity through the accommunicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any relative terms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	nment will start from the device hande device is sent direct above stated briefill without any further the free to pursue any employment in the Cason thereof.	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	egment - Center Chemos d end on Marchael the data collection task in ed server. The device location action to you. This is not a of your choice or work for entertained in future. The Col ides of the page) is true and	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always in an employment but nor any other person, company reserves its correct to the best of nor any other person. Witness Name:	Quantity (Nos) It should be ded data be syncomercive and may merely an assignand that no registre to terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Proposition of the grane to you as quest from you foate your assignment agree with all
Data Collection Data Collection Data Collection The above stated assignment that data collected in the ascommunicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary without showing any related to the terms and conditions. Date: Name of signee:	nment will start from the device hande e device is sent direct e above stated briefill without any further effect to purp the Casson thereof.	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	d end of March 100. The the data collection task in ed server. The device location to your choice or work for entertained in future. The dides of the page) is true and Signal of the page)	completed assignment complete quantity and ion should be always and a result in non-acceptant employment but not any other person, company reserves its correct to the best of respectively.	Quantity (Nos) It should be ded data be syncome active and Gontance and mannerely an assignand that no registro terminal my beliefs and I	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Proceed in requirement of the part

Job Title: Chart Apt Fieldwork Locations: Character Amount Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Pay Fieldwork Locations: Character Amount Pay Main Interview - 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main Interview - 4 - Main Interview - 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges EXCEMBER 1	Freelancer:-	O-Sukan Chennoi						
ARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. JIST PORT. AR Road, Kasturi Rai Gandhi Nagar, Job No: ARCM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Job No: ARCM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Job No: ARCM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Pay Preddwork Locations: Are Carcultment/Contact/Listing Amain interview			P	III				
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Sate Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Date Pay Teledwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment - Briefing charges - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview - Main interview - Main interview - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX PVT. L	- noda		ommerc	ial Use:		
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below: Job No: 2020 123. Original Assignment Number and Date Pay Fieldwork Locations: Charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Executive Name: K. V. T. T. A. A. E. D.	nbur, Chennai-600011	andhi Nagar,		Bill N Date Freel	lo: 3	2982 ode: mx(4/3/as	100
Original Assignment Number and Date Original Assignment Number and Original State of Number and Ori	Tow	ards my Char	ges/Feesag	The state of the s				n periods with "
Job Title: Chart Land La	AT DESKING DELL STREET	of the state of	5 8 21	riginal A	ssignme	nt Revis	ed Assignment	Quantity And Amount Payble
Piedwork Locations: Challe Control of Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Job Title: Chat lon	-	THE PLANT OF	THE GAR	(C) SQ.	EN SELECTION	THE WOLLD'S THE	raybic
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Amount: Grand Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Mon St. Collection Number Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Date Collection Type LDAY Date Submitted LDAY LDAY Date LDAY Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Bill Received On:			mi salam uni	The state of the	110000	all a series	Harriston Control	A Company
Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fees for Assignment	15th morals as no	per pa boine	top bes h	stoutab	ne Cuantity	rich hir if bins ih	To Buck or a large
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		ent	0	uantity	Rate		Amoun	t
3- Main Interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		WHEN						
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: C T S PD TT 7 4 P Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 9 D S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi	ng						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges B) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Load Quantity Synched/ Submitted Number Load Quantity Paylointhis Invoice Quantity Number Load Quantity Synched/ Submitted Number Load Quantity Paylointhis Invoice Quantity Number IDAY DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY DAY	3- Main interview -							
Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Appear of Assignemt Supervision Charges B) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I DAY Assignment Number IS: Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I DAY Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I DAY Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: L S PD 7794) Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Bill Received On: Bill Received On:	4- Main interview-							
Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: A Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Man & Collection Type Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I DAY Locand Agreed by me Locand Agreed by me Locand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Summary Assignment Number Locand Agreed by me Loca		anscription/Othe	ers					
Supervision Charges Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: A) Fees for Assignemt A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type 1 DAY Look Look Look Look Look Look Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Bill Received On:	Other Fees/Charges							
Executive Name: EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: K. VITAMACA Examples Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Man at Collary Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchedy Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis		1	1	DAN	201	0	800	
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt A) Supervision Charges Amount: Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Moln of Collection Type Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type I Day Lisolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and Lagree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636 Bill Received On:		k.	VTPA	MACA	Erhn	กเ		
Aprees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Eight Moln of Collection Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Under IDAY Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Type IDAY Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Type IDAY Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted Type IDAY Beneficiary Bank Account Number is: Language Subsequent IDAY Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary IFSC Code: Code: Code Bill Received On:	EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig				7		mx 238	7
Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Date Collection Type Day Date Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Date Invoice Date Invoice Subsequent Invoice Date Invoice Date Invoice Date Invoice Date Invoice Subsequent Invoice Date Invoi				HHH		/	50	0
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinth	A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Coo	ie Amo	unt:-			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinth								
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Day Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Quantity Paid Inthis Invoice Quantity Pay Quantity Pay	R) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis In	b) Supervision charges		Grand	Total (A	+B) For	r Net Paym	ent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Submitted JoC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pay Pay Accepted Invoice Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pay Pay Accepted Invoice Quantity Pay Pay Pay Pay Pay Pay Pay Pay Pay Pa		Da I						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pay Accepted Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Pay Accepted Invoice Quantity Pay Subsequent Invoice Quantity Pay IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY	Rupees in words:	gur moin a						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent I DAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDAY IDA			Su	mmar	У			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LTSPDTT94P Beneficiary Bank Account Name: D. SULCANYA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636, E&OE Bill Received On:		Centre Collection				Accepted	Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: LTSPDTT94P. Beneficiary Bank Account Name: D. SULCANYA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 20156368636, E&OE Bill Received On:	massola Com c	mian	IDAY	C		ID AY	1 Dety	0
Bill Received On:	I solemnly declare the information mentioned My PAN Account Number is: Especially Beneficiary Bank Account Number Beneficiary Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	d herein (both sides of SPD779)	412. A		Benefic	iary Bank Nar	ne: STATE	Bankofin
D. S. CAMAS Bill Checked & Cleared On:	E&UE		1	O who	^			
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	D Scruy		Approved t	by with dat	e /3/2	Bill	Checked & Cleared	d On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: VIII YOUNGEME. Mobile No.: 5015600643.	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of I Location: Channel	PORNI, V. registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: successive: Valid From: Valid State to Reference No: Mobile No: 11011102 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature
	Assignment letter	

Freelancer Name POOPONI-V. House Address Chamm	Job No: 20250123. Job Title: CHAT UPT Fieldwork Location: Chernon.	Freelancer Code: MXCF 2024-309 Reference No: Date: 11/25
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Oma - Champi	1009	650
	~	Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from the later from from the later from th

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
	1) Witness Name: K. Windyalsters
Name of signee:	Contact number: 8015 bayob 43.
poorm, v	Signature: 10. Voo
	2) Witness Name: A. Koth bee
Signature:	Contact number: PDH173525
poni!	Signature: A lease

		4												
\setminus	of the	e Freelar	ncer:-	P60	PACH	NI - 1	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	2						
	1						D	ILL						
- /					-	-	D	-		and a last	Lien!			
No. 1	· [4] [4] [AA Road, I ai-600011	Address DATA M Kasturi Bai G	ATRIX I andhi Naga	PVT. I	LTD.		BIII	No:	329	84	10/3/35	20	9
1	the State of	-	Tow	ards my	Char	gos/Foo	eanai	nst As	signn	nent/s	stated	below:	71.7	yorke IST
Job N	vo: 26	2501	La Property	arus my	Citar	gesn ee	Ori	ginal A	ssiani	ment	Revi	sed Assignment mber and Date	nt	Quantity And Amount Payble
Joh T	itle	01 1		DI SUL JA	U ALT D	(Perony)	BUT	10/8/16	10715	A 7111	7		-	
Job T	ork Local	Ch out			1111	ALCOHOLDS	fallita	OF TOP	CVEN.	a de la	maine t	CALL CONTRACTOR	RAN	Bittletia .
	for Assi			non	0.000	dur be	(ma)	tanda	risvib	b (71)	1600 00	Amou	int	
			Segmen	t		Y	Qua	ntity	Ra	te		Alliot		
-			Segmen				8							
	Briefing		act/Listing									60	0	
	Main inte		accy ciscing				10	AN	63	20		05	.0	
_	Main inte													
		on/Transla	ation/Trans	scription/(Others									
Other	Fees/Cl	narges			4 7									
	ision Char						. 4 60		-					
	tive Nan			YITA	APL	Alc Ca	JAL F	1	16.	- 011	inlat	uli, 1	+1.	3/25
EIC Em	ployee	ID: Date	e: Signat	ure:	r	NX 23	8+	-	- 15	400	1	650		
Totals						T- di Co	do	Amou	nt					
A) Fees f	or Assign	emt -		Job No.		Task Co	ige	Amoun						
B) Super	vision Cha	rges						Amour					-	
		4		10 11		Grand	d Tota	al (A+	B) Fo	r Net	Paym	ent	-	
Rupees in	Words:	(sixh	mdr	M (مام					-	
				THE PERSON NAMED IN	ot ro	Su	mm	nary						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		ity Synched/ ibmitted		ntity Reje nd Agreed		PCS121 Q	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Su	uantity Payable in bsequent Invoices
	1025013	2 gypt	Chamin	(QmA	- 1d	lang		0		ld	an	iday		0
olemnly declary PAN Acc neficiary E neficiary B	are the informount Num Bank Acco	nation ment ber is: unt Name	ioned herein (both sides of property 57 and	the pag	e) is true and	d correc	E	Benefic	iary Ba		with all terms and co	n	BANK
OE											Bill Re	ceived On:		
DION	vine			_\	K.V	trayal	a)1/	Rni			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleare	d Or	:
- ,	nature & I				Appr	roved by	with c	late						1,247
													The same	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: VIIA YALAYALAYALAYALAYALAYALAYALAYALAYALAYA	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is	Volume (No. 1) Pregistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No. Valid From: V	
the specimo requestor a		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name VALAK MASHIS House Address Channai	Job Title: CHAT CIPT Fieldwork Location: Chennon-	Freelancer Code: MxCF2024213 Reference No: Date: 11 15 25
	Citemior	No. of the last of

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment

Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Chemni	1 day	650
		Segment - Center (Nos)

The above stated assignment will start from 12 1 2 and end on 20 1 25. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee:	1) Witness Name: K. VISAYALAKOOM
Valermathn; m	Contact number: SOIS 6 40 643.
	Signature: K. Wigayalanti
Signature:	2) Witness Name: A - London Sec
Valomyki n	Contact number: 19017352e
	Signature: A.)CWL

										-		
e of the Freelancer ress:- ile No:-	:-	VALAK	200ATE nenno 16515	12.1	n.	orna	antel	ean				
			1020		ILL							
Istomer's Name & Add		-	- 17	0.175	-	Comn	nercial	Hen				
MARKET XCEL DAT	TA M	ATRIX PV	T. LTD.		101	Collin	rer crar	User.				
lo. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kastur Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ri Bai G	andhi Nagar,	i motorio		Bill Dat Fre	No:	329 Code	83	mxcho	7217313		
	Tow	ards my Cl	harges/Fee	esanai		the same	Section L		The same of	199004 27		
Job No: 20250 18			fruores es	Ori	iginal /	Assigni and D	ment	Rev	ised Assignmen mber and Date	Amount		
ob Title: Chart U	· V T	CT NAME AND ADDRESS OF	THE STREET	1000	STATE OF THE PARTY	7 97 19	IX TO	GIVI JULI	777000	Payble		
			COUNTY TOTAL	Talda	and free	PER CAPE	in to the	10000	KI PIL	more Shared		
ees for Assignment	ien	non	weds no to	Junta	gbret	Hverec	absellte	neug o	ther partory	OTHERS IN C.		
ata Collection Type & Seg	gmen	t	11/21	Qua	ntity	Ra	te		Amou	nt		
1- Briefing charges												
2- Recruitment/Contact/L	isting											
3- Main interview -				Idon	4	65	0		650	650		
4- Main interview-												
5- Moderation/Translation, (Specify)	/Trans	scription/Oth	ers									
ner Fees/Charges				6								
pervision Charges		THE PERSON		1								
		VISAY		hm		100	A14-6	1200	05 4	12 /2025		
Employee ID: Date: Si	ignat	ure: m	× 7 387)	12	W	tomo	negal	7 11	12 1 2 3		
als			1-10	a d a	Amou	nt:-						
es for Assignemt		Job No.	lask C	Code Amount:-								
pervision Charges			1 1 1 7	Amount:- nd Total (A+B) For Net Payment								
			Gran	d Tota	al (A+	B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent			
s in Words:	noh	nel Fi	F94 () in c	4							
2/		7 16		ımn	narv							
	entre	Collection	uantity Synched	/ Quai	ntity Reje			Quantity Quantity Paidinthis epted Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
303 de la gring Che	exer	Type			0	125		AY TOAY		0		
120 10.				nd correc	t to the h	act of my	heliefs a	nd Lagree	with all terms and con	ditions.		
declare the information mentioned of Account Number is: PJ very Bank Account Name: y Bank Account Number:	BA	32 ba Enkof	BARA	DA	ı	Benefici	ary Bar	nk Name	BANIC OF BARBOTHE	BARODA		
			×					Bill Re	ceived On:	La cuita		
ormatti m		K.	pproved by	nala	LA I	12/2/	ZK.	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:		
gnature & Date)		А	pproved by	with c	Jale (101	0					

market xcel	Mobile No.: 80 56 40 643.	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Valid From: Valid	
		(Card Holder's Signature

Assignment le	etter
---------------	-------

Freelancer Name Manayamma L House Address Chennon	Job No: 20250123. Job Title: CHATGIPT Fieldwork Location: Channai	Freelancer Code MXCF2093-056 Reference No: Date: 11119025

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty
0 4-	Donn - Chennon's	PAGI	650
Quit	Quit - Chennon's	PHA	65

The above stated assignment will start from 121125 and end on 201125 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

CITIO and Condition	
Date: Name of signee: MANTYAMMAL Maniyand ignature: Mignel	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature: Contact number: Contact number: Contact number: 1904173524.
ignature. Wingyvo-C	Contact numb Signature:

of the Freelancer:- Ness:-	nanzy	m. 95	al SI	16488	0				
			- 54	and it does not					
	-	- 11	GINE.	For	Commer	cial Us	e;		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D				Bill No: 32986 mx(F3523 -056 Date: Freelancer Code: 10/3/35					
Tow	ards my C	harges/Fe	esag	ainst As	signmer	t/ssta	ted be	low:	evods tril
Towards my Charges/Fees Job No: 20250123				Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount Payble
	1000		+	Name of	Drinox,	OX III	PER		Payore
Job Title: CAM UPT		-	-	1		The same of	IVA SEC	Level Combined	/ 1 statute
NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	non.	and and	to limb	ose boul	own ab	et. (tk)	Otal	THE RESERVE	to three since
Fees for Assignment	t		Q	uantity	Rate			Amount	
Data Collection Type & Segmen									
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	2								
3- Main interview -		HHH	1	DAY	650) .		65	0
4- Main interview-									
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/O	thers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges									
	TTPYE	LAKSH	TON						
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa				125,	K.Va	jame	all	in Mx2	387
otals								650	
	Job No.	Task	Code	e Amou	unt:-				
Fees for Assignemt									
) Fees for Assignemt									
January Committee				Amou	ınt:-				
January Committee		Gr	and '			Net P	ayme	ent	-
Supervision Charges	l C:m	-		Amou		Net P	ayme	ent	
Supervision Charges	J SIFTY	only	2	Total (A	+B) For	Net P	ayme	ent	
Supervision Charges	J GIFTY	only	2		+B) For	Net P	ayme	ent	
Supervision Charges pees in Words: Six work signment in No Segment Centre	Date	only	Sur	Total (A	+B) For	Net P	uantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Ssignment Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte	Sur	Total (Ammary Quantity Re IQC and Agre	+B) For	Invoice Q Accep	uantity oted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
signment Job No. Segment Centre Lumber Job No. Segment Churn churn emnily declare the information mentioned here PAN Account Number is: DAS PIN neficiary Bank Account Name: MY	Date Collection Type in (both sides of 3390 ANSYAN	Quantity Syn Submitte	Surched/ed	Total (Ammar) Quantity Re IQC and Agre	+B) For	Invoice Q Accep I d beliefs an ary Ban ary IFS(duantity of the distribution of the distributi	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Onditions. N BANC DA031,